
WELWYN

Height:
Length:
Diameter of lampshade: 
Height of lampshade:
Lampholder / Socket: 
Number of light sources:
Max. wattage:
Voltage:
Material:l
Color:
Lamp included:
Protection class:

100 cm
200 cm
15 cm
10 cm
E27
5
60 W (watts)
230 V (volt)
metal
RGB
no
IP20

145510.99.99

Suspension lamp


